: 1 Septiembre 2013

—
Automaticos Karting Tarajalillo (1.105 Km) H E N
Manga 1 e
Race (15 Laps) 01/09/2013 11:00 H B
Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff  Time of Day
(27) Sandro Gonzalez 6 55.845 +8.797  11:52:56.575
1 47.957 11:48:51.676 7 47.442 -8.403  11:53:44.017
2 46.913 -1.044  11:49:38.589 8 47.275 -0.167  11:54:31.292
3 48.623 +1.710  11:50:27.212 9 49.040 +1.765  11:55:20.332
4 46.873 -1.750  11:51:14.085 10 48.199 -0.841 11:56:08.531
5 47.098 +0.225  11:52:01.183 11 47.825 -0.374  11:56:56.356
6 47.499 +0.401 11:52:48.682 12 47.439 -0.386  11:57:43.795
7 46.759 -0.740  11:53:35.441 13 47.231 -0.208  11:58:31.026
8 46.712 -0.047  11:54:22.153 14 50.395 +3.164  11:59:21.421
9 46.812 +0.100  11:55:08.965 15 51.769 +1.374  12:00:13.190
10 46.686 -0.126  11:55:55.651
11 46.924 +0.238  11:56:42.575 (8) Angel Taman Gutierrez
12 46.744 -0.180  11:57:29.319 1 47.505 11:48:51.166
13 46.899 +0.155  11:58:16.218 2 47.046 -0.459  11:49:38.212
14 46.772 -0.127  11:59:02.990 3 47.992 +0.946  11:50:26.204
15 46.860 +0.088  11:59:49.850 4 46.921 -1.071 11:51:13.125
5 47.310 +0.389  11:52:00.435
(30) Ricci 6 47.062 -0.248  11:52:47.497
1 48.440 11:48:52.307 7 47.023 -0.039  11:53:34.520
2 47.402 -1.038  11:49:39.709 8 46.687 -0.336  11:54:21.207
3 47.709 +0.307  11:50:27.418 9 46.637 -0.050 11:55:07.844
4 47.011 -0.698  11:51:14.429 10 46.596 -0.041 11:55:54.440
5 46.974 -0.037  11:52:01.403
6 47.526 +0.552  11:52:48.929 (24) Juan Marrero
7 47.090 -0.436  11:53:36.019 1 50.110 11:48:54.567
8 47.138 +0.048  11:54:23.157 2 49.230 -0.880  11:49:43.797
9 47.189 +0.051 11:55:10.346 3 48.924 -0.306  11:50:32.721
10 47.236 +0.047  11:55:57.582 4 48.908 -0.016  11:51:21.629
11 47.220 -0.016  11:56:44.802 5 48.437 -0.471 11:52:10.066
12 47.399 +0.179  11:57:32.201 6 49.559 +1.122  11:52:59.625
13 47.095 -0.304  11:58:19.296 7 48.770 -0.789  11:53:48.395
14 47.406 +0.311 11:59:06.702 8 48.900 +0.130  11:54:37.295
15 47.563 +0.157  11:59:54.265
(29) Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas
1 48.961 11:48:53.017
2 47.539 -1.422  11:49:40.556
3 47.580 +0.041 11:50:28.136
4 47.367 -0.213  11:51:15.503
5 47.640 +0.273  11:52:03.143
6 47.636 -0.004  11:52:50.779
7 47.460 -0.176  11:53:38.239
8 47.841 +0.381 11:54:26.080
9 47.351 -0.490  11:55:13.431
10 47.236 -0.115  11:56:00.667
11 47.316 +0.080  11:56:47.983
12 47.735 +0.419  11:57:35.718
13 47.445 -0.290  11:58:23.163
14 47.807 +0.362  11:59:10.970
15 48.028 +0.221 11:59:58.998
(28) Alexander Bykov
1 48.092 11:48:51.967
2 46.950 -1.142  11:49:38.917
3 47.826 +0.876  11:50:26.743
4 46.939 -0.887  11:51:13.682
5 47.048 +0.109  11:52:00.730
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